
VEGHEL WOLRD CUP 2024 (NL)
20-26 October 2024
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

CAUDRON Frederic BE 120 60 2.000 5 10 7 1
JASPERS Dick NL 120 82 1.463 5 7 6 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 92 72 1.277 2 6 5 3
ABDIN Mohamed EG 98 84 1.166 0 9 5 4

B

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 58 2.068 6 10 9 1
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 108 57 1.894 4 12 8 2
HOFMAN Glenn NL 74 55 1.345 2 7 5 3
LE Thanh Tien VN 96 62 1.548 0 8 8 4

C

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 118 75 1.573 4 12 8 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 100 67 1.492 4 8 7 2
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 113 71 1.591 2 9 8 3
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 98 75 1.306 2 7 7 4

D

KIM Jun Tae KR 109 69 1.579 4 11 9 1
FORTHOMME Roland BE 112 85 1.317 4 8 7 2
SALMAN Gokhan TR 102 65 1.569 2 7 5 3
KIM Haeng Jik KR 103 67 1.537 2 8 8 4

E

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 120 72 1.666 6 9 7 1
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 103 67 1.537 2 8 7 2
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 97 66 1.469 2 9 7 3

MERCKX Eddy BE 103 79 1.303 2 7 5 4

F

KARAKURT Berkay TR 113 79 1.430 4 6 6 1
HORN Martin DE 116 82 1.414 4 9 5 2

ZANETTI Marco IT 100 60 1.666 2 10 5 3
HWANG Bong Joo KR 103 79 1.303 2 7 6 4

G

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 56 2.142 5 17 8 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 108 68 1.588 4 9 6 2
HEO Jung Han KR 116 71 1.633 3 12 9 3

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 93 53 1.754 0 11 9 4

H

SIDHOM Sameh EG 120 55 2.181 6 8 8 1
CHA Myeong Jong KR 119 53 2.245 3 12 9 2
ORAK Turgay TR 91 60 1.516 2 15 10 3

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 111 44 2.522 1 15 9 4



VEGHEL WOLRD CUP 2024 (NL)
20-26 October 2024
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
SIDHOM Sameh EG 120 55 2.181 6 8 8 1
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 58 2.068 6 10 9 2

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 120 72 1.666 6 9 7 3
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 56 2.142 5 17 8 4
CAUDRON Frederic BE 120 60 2.000 5 10 7 5

KIM Jun Tae KR 109 69 1.579 4 11 9 6
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 118 75 1.573 4 12 8 7

KARAKURT Berkay TR 113 79 1.430 4 6 6 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
JASPERS Dick NL 120 82 1.463 5 7 6 9
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 108 57 1.894 4 12 8 10
CEULEMANS Peter BE 108 68 1.588 4 9 6 11
CHO Myung Woo KR 100 67 1.492 4 8 7 12
HORN Martin DE 116 82 1.414 4 9 5 13

FORTHOMME Roland BE 112 85 1.317 4 8 7 14
CHA Myeong Jong KR 119 53 2.245 3 12 9 15

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 103 67 1.537 2 8 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
HEO Jung Han KR 116 71 1.633 3 12 9 17
ZANETTI Marco IT 100 60 1.666 2 10 5 18
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 113 71 1.591 2 9 8 19
SALMAN Gokhan TR 102 65 1.569 2 7 5 20
ORAK Turgay TR 91 60 1.516 2 15 10 21

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 97 66 1.469 2 9 7 22
HOFMAN Glenn NL 74 55 1.345 2 7 5 23

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 92 72 1.277 2 6 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
KIM Haeng Jik KR 103 67 1.537 2 8 8 25
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 98 75 1.306 2 7 7 26
HWANG Bong Joo KR 103 79 1.303 2 7 6 27
MERCKX Eddy BE 103 79 1.303 2 7 5 28

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 111 44 2.522 1 15 9 29
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 93 53 1.754 0 11 9 30
LE Thanh Tien VN 96 62 1.548 0 8 8 31

ABDIN Mohamed EG 98 84 1.166 0 9 5 32


